
Name E-Mail Number 
Bands From To

Oshawa General RPC 2022 - CU Bands Registration

Mitch Brzezicki hbrzezicki@hotmail.com 40 OSH 22001 OSH 22040

Jim  Grant jjjrloft244@bell.net 60 OSH 22041 OSH 22100

Joe Formosa formosa.jpsl@gmail.com 100 OSH 22101 OSH 22200

Joe Martire pigeonman@tipescanada.com 130 OSH 22201 OSH 22330

Len Santos santoslen79@gmail.com 70 OSH 22331 OSH 22400

Hossam Yassein  hlyassein@gmail.com 150 OSH 22401 OSH 22550

Aleksander Maslowski alekmaslowski@yahoo.ca 50 OSH 22551 OSH 22600

Wieslaw Karski karskiw7@gmail.com 100 OSH 22601 OSH 22700

Zygmunt Picur zpicur@gmail.com 100 OSH 22701 OSH 22800

Dick VanStavern  dirometal@bellnet.ca 50 OSH 22801 OSH 22850

Frank Pirocchi Frank.Pirocchi@noranco.com 50 OSH 22851 OSH 22900

Emad Yousif eyousif70@hotmail.com 100 OSH 22901 OSH 23000

Terry Lopes lopesterry@hotmail.com 50 OSH 23001 OSH 23050

Frank Pirocchi pirocchifrank@gmail.com 20 OSH 23051 OSH 23070

Mayuran Chandrapose tsarmi29@gmail.com 20 OSH 23071 OSH 23090

Bryon Samis b ssamis@nexicom.net 10 OSH 23091 OSH 23100Bryon Samis _ @ 10 OSH 23091 OSH 23100

1100


